2% &
g s
=

-W\g

N ——

Refrigerator:BURF60UB

Version:00
Date:2015-04-07
Product reference code:



(21 131 [2) I'_JLI ) _ 1
QRQEEEEOEOELOERM  © 6

'|III \\. \r IIII \ \ '\ |I .'II

S g Vo

—

A\ ‘

104104

BURF60UB Exploded drawing

\
5967 696DEAG3 52u>@ G0 (41
(2) (2)(2)

00 New document Eason 2016.04. 07

Index | Modify description Modified by Date




BURF60UB parts

list

No | Part No Part name pcs Chinese Name Remark
1 1113495 |Left corner cover 1 i B05210172 left
2 1113464 Upper connecting board 1 [ 72 B B04110086
3 | 1065656 |Screw hole cover 4 T Tl B05210043
4 1099042 |Self-tapping screw ST4.2x13 6 X HRETST4.2x13 GB/T 845-85
5 1113494 |Right corner cover 1 peclaa B0O5210172 right
6 | 1115517 |Self-tapping screw ST2.9%9.5 3 | RIRET ST2.9%9.5 GB/T 845-85
7 | 1051730 [Lamp cover L L P B05210024
8 1050074 |Lamp bulb(E14/25x17) 1 P B0O3230001
9 | 1064752 |Lamp holder 1 e B03210006
10 | 1099082 [Self-tapping screw ST4.2x13 1 |EmigsrsT4.2x13 GB/T 845-85
11 | 1051747 |Temperature control knob 1 e FaE A e B - BO1511141
12 | 1115068 |Reflect aluminum foil 1 | RATERE B06070014
13 | 1381659 |Controller enclosure 1 PAa S B05080041
14 | 1115124 |Thermostat 1 W A7 2% B03240006
15 | 1403515 |Hinge pad o | FEREER T B05131012
16 | 1391478 |Upper hinge parts 1 s g A B01081047
17 | 1111468 |Flange screw M5x20 4 |VECEHIERETMBEX20 BO7040003
18 | 1111123 |Flange screw M5x12 4 | VEETHERETMSEX12 B0O7040003
19 | 14115438 |Screw nut M5 2 |4H &gt REMS GB/T 802-88

20 1113509 |Upper connecting block 2 IEFERR B0O4110087 up

21 1104579 |Adjustable screw bolt o | VAT IRAEMSX20

22 1391632 |Self-tapping screw ST4.2X13 7 B IR HRETST4.2x13 GB/T 845-85

23 [ 1391479 |Lower hinge parts 1 I~ 454 s AE B01081047

24 | 1113493 |Lower connecting block o |ZERENR B04110087 down

25 | 1111123 |Flange screw M5x12 2 |VEREEIHMRETMSEX12 B07040003

26 | 1433337 |Screw hole cover 4 |MRETFLEE B05210043

27 | 1563087 |Crisper drawer 1| R B05040003

28 | 1372509 |Crisper Box Cover Part 1 RS o s TR A wW

29 | 1055254 |front decorative bar for shelves 1 )2 BRI B01450013

30 1106153 |baffle board 1 4% B05100154 BT Ak

31 [ 1051029 |Hole cover 3 |IRETFLIE B05130005

32 | 1113465 |Bottom cover 1 JEGHE B05210171

33 | 1065729 |Handle 1 4T B05250039

34 1069267 |Door handle button 1 [ EVASSE (8] B0O5160056

35 | 1066963 |Star-door 1 | Eg=n] B01130205

36 | 1055093 |Star-door gasket 1 SEESRECE B0O1140018

37 | 1065716 |Star-door hinge 1 (= B0O5100043

38 | 1113059 |Dectation cap 1 e FN B05160087

39 [ 1051965 |Ice tray 1 | #lvkE B05080003

40 | 1494246 |Door switch URIREIES B03100009

41 1350946 |Case 1 RIFA B01021065

42 | 1121069 |Dry filter 1 | UKFE -t pE s B02050008

43 | 1063209 |Bottom condenser 1 B02040019

44 1052048 |Evaporating dish 1 B05080016

45 1065006 |Motor cover 1 B05110124

46 1070335 |Wind blade 1 JX - B05100048

47 1111138 |Blade fixed ring 1 JR P 5] 52 B B04180010

48 1062893 |Fan motor 1 VRFE RN B03080006

49 1113466 |Baffle 1 U B0O5100111 JEAGHL S 45 R b

50 1113477 |Adjustable screw bolt 4 F L JES I A B05230017

51 1051213 |Compressor base 1 E4EYL SN B05100001

52 | 1069737 |Power Board Part 1 FE 2R ER A B03120001

53 1099069 |Screw M5x12 2 IRETMSEx12 GB/T 818-2000

54 1099096 |Screw nut M5 2 IR REMS5 GB/T 6170-86

55 1050080 |Closed-end connector 2 [ it diti - CE S B03110001

56 | 1120477 [Closed-end connector 1 A1 i it T CE 2 B03110001

57 | 1112560 |Special self-tapping screw 1 | B %igsTST4.2x13 TOO-22

58 | 1051718 |Junction box cover 1 ek as B0O5080038

59 1051717 |Junction box 1 RS B05080037

60 1099104 |Screw bolt M6x30 4 IR FEM6E%30 GB/T 5783-2000

61 1358616 |Steel sleeve 4 FERESS B04280004

62 1111696 |Vibration pad 4 Yk P IR B09010030

63 1099098 |Screw flange M5x16 4 VECETHIMRETM5x16 B07040003

64 | 1099043 |Self-tapping screw ST4.2X16 3 E R4 TST4.2x16 GB/T 845-85

65 | 1055621 |Compressor connecting wire 1 JE4E L% 2k B03170004

66 | 1484857 |Compressor 1 E4adLEsrE JM1080Y

67 1099122 |Flat washer 6 4 B 6 GB/T 93-87

68 1099120 |Flat washer 6 4 K6 GB/T 96.1-2002

69 | 1099071 |Screw M6 4 LLESER WV [5) GB/T 6175-2000

70 1054916 |Gasket 1 [IRES SIS ER B0O1140001

71 1066962 |Refrigerator door 1 AT B0O1130204

72 1562821 |Balcony cover 1 I8 28 o B05110038

73 1371990 |Egg tray 2 e B05110083

74 1113475 |Door rack 1 Jial 2% B04140010

75 | 1563222 |Upper balcony 1 - Aia 2R B05110039

76 | 1563218 |Movable shelf 2 | ahdiman B05110040




